

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . P A W A N D E V K O T W A L

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) 5120/2014

STATE OF M.P

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

DARULAL @ DAU

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 15/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dharendra Singh Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner to furnish complete address of sole respondent within two weeks' time as inadvertently in the previous order dated 15.09.2016 service was shown to be complete. Registry to issue notice thereafter.

List again on 10.01.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar